
Total 13 years 14 years 15 years 16-18 years

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Gibbs Char… 17 Tawa Swim… +0.48 9:25.72
Entry: 9:35.00 (- 9.28)

50m: 30.21 100m: 1:04.36 (34.15)
150m: 1:39.39 (35.03) 200m: 2:15.19 (35.80)
250m: 2:51.18 (35.99) 300m: 3:27.38 (36.20)
350m: 4:03.81 (36.43) 400m: 4:40.22 (36.41)
450m: 5:16.48 (36.26) 500m: 5:52.96 (36.48)
550m: 6:29.47 (36.51) 600m: 7:05.93 (36.46)
650m: 7:41.97 (36.04) 700m: 8:17.78 (35.81)
750m: 8:52.73 (34.95) 800m: 9:25.72 (32.99)

2 Hurley Kate 15 Pirates Swi… +0.61 9:28.50
Entry: 9:39.71 (- 11.21)

50m: 30.59 100m: 1:05.79 (35.20)
150m: 1:41.43 (35.64) 200m: 2:16.58 (35.15)
250m: 2:51.50 (34.92) 300m: 3:26.53 (35.03)
350m: 4:02.96 (36.43) 400m: 4:38.84 (35.88)
450m: 5:15.00 (36.16) 500m: 5:51.12 (36.12)
550m: 6:27.81 (36.69) 600m: 7:04.85 (37.04)
650m: 7:40.79 (35.94) 700m: 8:17.34 (36.55)
750m: 8:53.31 (35.97) 800m: 9:28.50 (35.19)

3 McDowell … 15 Ashburton … +0.62 9:39.82
Entry: 9:44.43 (- 4.61)

50m: 32.21 100m: 1:07.27 (35.06)
150m: 1:42.97 (35.70) 200m: 2:19.15 (36.18)
250m: 2:55.45 (36.30) 300m: 3:32.43 (36.98)
350m: 4:09.37 (36.94) 400m: 4:46.48 (37.11)
450m: 5:23.33 (36.85) 500m: 6:00.41 (37.08)
550m: 6:37.32 (36.91) 600m: 7:14.26 (36.94)
650m: 7:51.55 (37.29) 700m: 8:28.46 (36.91)
750m: 9:05.14 (36.68) 800m: 9:39.82 (34.68)

4 Jackson Sh… 15 North Cant… 9:40.83
Entry: 10:02.06 (- 21.23)

50m: 33.34 100m: 1:09.35 (36.01)
150m: 1:45.88 (36.53) 200m: 2:22.77 (36.89)
250m: 2:59.86 (37.09) 300m: 3:35.91 (36.05)
350m: 4:12.16 (36.25) 400m: 4:49.19 (37.03)
450m: 5:25.45 (36.26) 500m: 6:02.02 (36.57)
550m: 6:38.84 (36.82) 600m: 7:15.80 (36.96)
650m: 7:52.82 (37.02) 700m: 8:30.12 (37.30)
750m: 9:06.90 (36.78) 800m: 9:40.83 (33.93)

5 Carter Scout 15 Ice Breaker… 9:41.04
Entry: 9:48.26 (- 7.22)

50m: 32.05 100m: 1:07.90 (35.85)
150m: 1:43.78 (35.88) 200m: 2:20.31 (36.53)
250m: 2:57.09 (36.78) 300m: 3:34.18 (37.09)
350m: 4:11.44 (37.26) 400m: 4:48.38 (36.94)
450m: 5:25.37 (36.99) 500m: 6:02.37 (37.00)
550m: 6:39.78 (37.41) 600m: 7:17.00 (37.22)
650m: 7:53.98 (36.98) 700m: 8:30.91 (36.93)
750m: 9:07.29 (36.38) 800m: 9:41.04 (33.75)

6 Cabrera-M… 17 Swim Timaru 9:41.69
Entry: 9:49.19 (- 7.50)

38 800m Freestyle Women Final last heat Official

Entries Heats Summary



50m: 32.07 100m: 1:07.55 (35.48)
150m: 1:43.93 (36.38) 200m: 2:20.54 (36.61)
250m: 2:57.38 (36.84) 300m: 3:34.35 (36.97)
350m: 4:11.31 (36.96) 400m: 4:48.24 (36.93)
450m: 5:25.07 (36.83) 500m: 6:01.65 (36.58)
550m: 6:38.61 (36.96) 600m: 7:15.62 (37.01)
650m: 7:52.55 (36.93) 700m: 8:29.53 (36.98)
750m: 9:06.35 (36.82) 800m: 9:41.69 (35.34)

7 Shuker Meg 17 Pukekohe S… 9:43.85
Entry: 9:54.51 (- 10.66)

50m: 31.12 100m: 1:05.91 (34.79)
150m: 1:42.05 (36.14) 200m: 2:18.83 (36.78)
250m: 2:55.88 (37.05) 300m: 3:33.42 (37.54)
350m: 4:11.00 (37.58) 400m: 4:48.21 (37.21)
450m: 5:25.31 (37.10) 500m: 6:02.64 (37.33)
550m: 6:40.44 (37.80) 600m: 7:17.47 (37.03)
650m: 7:54.37 (36.90) 700m: 8:31.51 (37.14)
750m: 9:08.17 (36.66) 800m: 9:43.85 (35.68)

8 Roberts Heidi 15 Matamata … 9:44.02
Entry: 9:52.45 (- 8.43)

50m: 32.17 100m: 1:08.00 (35.83)
150m: 1:44.63 (36.63) 200m: 2:22.21 (37.58)
250m: 2:58.99 (36.78) 300m: 3:36.08 (37.09)
350m: 4:13.11 (37.03) 400m: 4:50.54 (37.43)
450m: 5:27.91 (37.37) 500m: 6:05.16 (37.25)
550m: 6:42.42 (37.26) 600m: 7:19.97 (37.55)
650m: 7:56.87 (36.90) 700m: 8:33.90 (37.03)
750m: 9:10.02 (36.12) 800m: 9:44.02 (34.00)

9 McDiarmid-… 14 Oamaru Sw… +0.58 9:50.66
Entry: 10:02.27 (- 11.61)

50m: 31.96 100m: 1:07.29 (35.33)
150m: 1:43.61 (36.32) 200m: 2:21.65 (38.04)
250m: 3:00.16 (38.51) 300m: 3:38.34 (38.18)
350m: 4:15.78 (37.44) 400m: 4:53.86 (38.08)
450m: 5:31.56 (37.70) 500m: 6:09.19 (37.63)
550m: 6:46.90 (37.71) 600m: 7:24.56 (37.66)
650m: 8:02.15 (37.59) 700m: 8:39.61 (37.46)
750m: 9:17.06 (37.45) 800m: 9:50.66 (33.60)

10 Menzies La… 13 Selwyn Swi… 9:56.63
Entry: 10:20.29 (- 23.66)

50m: 32.06 100m: 1:08.93 (36.87)
150m: 1:46.34 (37.41) 200m: 2:23.92 (37.58)
250m: 3:01.23 (37.31) 300m: 3:39.76 (38.53)
350m: 4:18.05 (38.29) 400m: 4:56.46 (38.41)
450m: 5:34.62 (38.16) 500m: 6:12.63 (38.01)
550m: 6:50.55 (37.92) 600m: 7:28.54 (37.99)
650m: 8:06.88 (38.34) 700m: 8:44.05 (37.17)
750m: 9:21.64 (37.59) 800m: 9:56.63 (34.99)

11 Scott Tessa 13 St Paul's S… 9:58.32
Entry: 10:12.89 (- 14.57)

50m: 33.58 100m: 1:10.91 (37.33)
150m: 1:48.63 (37.72) 200m: 2:26.98 (38.35)
250m: 3:04.74 (37.76) 300m: 3:42.50 (37.76)
350m: 4:20.53 (38.03) 400m: 4:58.56 (38.03)
450m: 5:36.90 (38.34) 500m: 6:15.33 (38.43)
550m: 6:52.92 (37.59) 600m: 7:31.00 (38.08)
650m: 8:08.73 (37.73) 700m: 8:46.09 (37.36)
750m: 9:23.16 (37.07) 800m: 9:58.32 (35.16)

12 Claridge Lilly 15 Nelson Sou… 9:59.68
Entry: 10:05.31 (- 5.63)

50m: 34.00 100m: 1:10.66 (36.66)
150m: 1:48.13 (37.47) 200m: 2:25.84 (37.71)



250m: 3:04.25 (38.41) 300m: 3:43.18 (38.93)
350m: 4:21.01 (37.83) 400m: 4:58.99 (37.98)
450m: 5:37.27 (38.28) 500m: 6:15.35 (38.08)
550m: 6:53.27 (37.92) 600m: 7:31.30 (38.03)
650m: 8:09.22 (37.92) 700m: 8:46.78 (37.56)
750m: 9:23.80 (37.02) 800m: 9:59.68 (35.88)

13 Chalke Jas… 14 Ashburton … 10:02.21
Entry: 10:07.39 (- 5.18)

50m: 33.37 100m: 1:09.35 (35.98)
150m: 1:46.56 (37.21) 200m: 2:24.41 (37.85)
250m: 3:02.43 (38.02) 300m: 3:40.55 (38.12)
350m: 4:18.61 (38.06) 400m: 4:57.24 (38.63)
450m: 5:35.38 (38.14) 500m: 6:14.85 (39.47)
550m: 6:53.28 (38.43) 600m: 7:32.21 (38.93)
650m: 8:11.28 (39.07) 700m: 8:49.56 (38.28)
750m: 9:26.89 (37.33) 800m: 10:02.21 (35.32)

13 Bell Sascha 15 Bay of Islan… 10:02.21
Entry: 10:27.93 (- 25.72)

50m: 32.23 100m: 1:08.07 (35.84)
150m: 1:45.19 (37.12) 200m: 2:22.71 (37.52)
250m: 3:00.87 (38.16) 300m: 3:39.48 (38.61)
350m: 4:18.20 (38.72) 400m: 4:57.15 (38.95)
450m: 5:36.24 (39.09) 500m: 6:15.57 (39.33)
550m: 6:53.61 (38.04) 600m: 7:32.12 (38.51)
650m: 8:10.76 (38.64) 700m: 8:48.66 (37.90)
750m: 9:27.20 (38.54) 800m: 10:02.21 (35.01)

15 Stewart Te… 14 Nelson Sou… 10:02.84
Entry: 10:10.92 (- 8.08)

50m: 34.13 100m: 1:11.04 (36.91)
150m: 1:49.18 (38.14) 200m: 2:27.73 (38.55)
250m: 3:06.57 (38.84) 300m: 3:45.68 (39.11)
350m: 4:24.37 (38.69) 400m: 5:02.77 (38.40)
450m: 5:41.34 (38.57) 500m: 6:19.56 (38.22)
550m: 6:58.43 (38.87) 600m: 7:36.71 (38.28)
650m: 8:14.32 (37.61) 700m: 8:51.48 (37.16)
750m: 9:28.14 (36.66) 800m: 10:02.84 (34.70)

16 Ellett Caitlin 14 Alexandra … 10:03.26
Entry: 10:16.28 (- 13.02)

50m: 33.63 100m: 1:11.12 (37.49)
150m: 1:49.52 (38.40) 200m: 2:27.34 (37.82)
250m: 3:05.34 (38.00) 300m: 3:42.85 (37.51)
350m: 4:20.65 (37.80) 400m: 4:58.95 (38.30)
450m: 5:37.34 (38.39) 500m: 6:16.07 (38.73)
550m: 6:54.50 (38.43) 600m: 7:33.32 (38.82)
650m: 8:11.65 (38.33) 700m: 8:49.92 (38.27)
750m: 9:28.02 (38.10) 800m: 10:03.26 (35.24)

17 McIntyre H… 14 St Paul's S… 10:03.32
Entry: 10:08.05 (- 4.73)

50m: 34.90 100m: 1:12.91 (38.01)
150m: 1:50.85 (37.94) 200m: 2:29.69 (38.84)
250m: 3:08.68 (38.99) 300m: 3:47.09 (38.41)
350m: 4:25.69 (38.60) 400m: 5:04.22 (38.53)
450m: 5:42.05 (37.83) 500m: 6:19.95 (37.90)
550m: 6:57.86 (37.91) 600m: 7:36.44 (38.58)
650m: 8:14.47 (38.03) 700m: 8:52.20 (37.73)
750m: 9:29.02 (36.82) 800m: 10:03.32 (34.30)

18 Hobo Made… 14 Stratford A… 10:06.26
Entry: 10:21.27 (- 15.01)

50m: 33.01 100m: 1:09.76 (36.75)
150m: 1:47.26 (37.50) 200m: 2:25.43 (38.17)
250m: 3:04.07 (38.64) 300m: 3:42.92 (38.85)
350m: 4:22.15 (39.23) 400m: 5:00.58 (38.43)
450m: 5:39.65 (39.07) 500m: 6:18.09 (38.44)



550m: 6:56.77 (38.68) 600m: 7:35.75 (38.98)
650m: 8:13.78 (38.03) 700m: 8:51.67 (37.89)
750m: 9:29.83 (38.16) 800m: 10:06.26 (36.43)

19 Brown Eliana 14 Dannevirke … 10:09.60
Entry: 9:49.46 (+ 20.14)

50m: 31.95 100m: 1:07.88 (35.93)
150m: 1:45.01 (37.13) 200m: 2:22.60 (37.59)
250m: 3:00.56 (37.96) 300m: 3:39.30 (38.74)
350m: 4:18.41 (39.11) 400m: 4:57.48 (39.07)
450m: 5:36.64 (39.16) 500m: 6:15.69 (39.05)
550m: 6:55.24 (39.55) 600m: 7:34.32 (39.08)
650m: 8:13.47 (39.15) 700m: 8:52.37 (38.90)
750m: 9:31.71 (39.34) 800m: 10:09.60 (37.89)

20 Dye Bella 16 Matamata … 10:11.26
Entry: 10:16.62 (- 5.36)

50m: 33.88 100m: 1:11.58 (37.70)
150m: 1:49.95 (38.37) 200m: 2:28.65 (38.70)
250m: 3:07.37 (38.72) 300m: 3:45.97 (38.60)
350m: 4:24.51 (38.54) 400m: 5:03.68 (39.17)
450m: 5:42.82 (39.14) 500m: 6:22.11 (39.29)
550m: 7:01.03 (38.92) 600m: 7:38.74 (37.71)
650m: 8:16.98 (38.24) 700m: 8:56.08 (39.10)
750m: 9:34.70 (38.62) 800m: 10:11.26 (36.56)

21 Su Serena 15 Palmerston… 10:12.43
Entry: 9:49.87 (+ 22.56)

50m: 31.71 100m: 1:07.05 (35.34)
150m: 1:44.02 (36.97) 200m: 2:21.79 (37.77)
250m: 2:59.36 (37.57) 300m: 3:38.04 (38.68)
350m: 4:17.75 (39.71) 400m: 4:56.81 (39.06)
450m: 5:36.82 (40.01) 500m: 6:16.68 (39.86)
550m: 6:56.39 (39.71) 600m: 7:36.05 (39.66)
650m: 8:15.23 (39.18) 700m: 8:54.31 (39.08)
750m: 9:33.89 (39.58) 800m: 10:12.43 (38.54)

22 Gibbs Meg… 13 Tawa Swim… 10:14.51
Entry: 10:49.87 (- 35.36)

50m: 33.84 100m: 1:11.25 (37.41)
150m: 1:49.73 (38.48) 200m: 2:28.61 (38.88)
250m: 3:07.18 (38.57) 300m: 3:46.50 (39.32)
350m: 4:26.11 (39.61) 400m: 5:05.50 (39.39)
450m: 5:44.88 (39.38) 500m: 6:24.58 (39.70)
550m: 7:04.34 (39.76) 600m: 7:43.61 (39.27)
650m: 8:22.67 (39.06) 700m: 9:01.51 (38.84)
750m: 9:39.64 (38.13) 800m: 10:14.51 (34.87)

23 Spencer-M… 13 Wharenui S… 10:14.79
Entry: 10:15.61 (- 0.82)

50m: 33.33 100m: 1:11.12 (37.79)
150m: 1:50.22 (39.10) 200m: 2:29.72 (39.50)
250m: 3:09.34 (39.62) 300m: 3:48.90 (39.56)
350m: 4:28.32 (39.42) 400m: 5:08.28 (39.96)
450m: 5:47.42 (39.14) 500m: 6:26.91 (39.49)
550m: 7:05.47 (38.56) 600m: 7:44.33 (38.86)
650m: 8:22.23 (37.90) 700m: 9:00.28 (38.05)
750m: 9:38.39 (38.11) 800m: 10:14.79 (36.40)

24 Hughes Keira 15 Taieri Swim… 10:15.47
Entry: 10:24.13 (- 8.66)



50m: 32.87 100m: 1:10.39 (37.52)
150m: 1:48.59 (38.20) 200m: 2:27.84 (39.25)
250m: 3:06.53 (38.69) 300m: 3:45.40 (38.87)
350m: 4:24.69 (39.29) 400m: 5:03.97 (39.28)
450m: 5:43.51 (39.54) 500m: 6:22.65 (39.14)
550m: 7:02.72 (40.07) 600m: 7:41.60 (38.88)
650m: 8:20.67 (39.07) 700m: 9:00.84 (40.17)
750m: 9:39.67 (38.83) 800m: 10:15.47 (35.80)

25 Campbell E… 14 Swim Timaru 10:16.25
Entry: 10:32.50 (- 16.25)

50m: 33.28 100m: 1:11.35 (38.07)
150m: 1:50.67 (39.32) 200m: 2:30.20 (39.53)
250m: 3:09.63 (39.43) 300m: 3:49.15 (39.52)
350m: 4:28.87 (39.72) 400m: 5:08.41 (39.54)
450m: 5:47.83 (39.42) 500m: 6:26.80 (38.97)
550m: 7:05.60 (38.80) 600m: 7:44.56 (38.96)
650m: 8:23.52 (38.96) 700m: 9:02.02 (38.50)
750m: 9:40.28 (38.26) 800m: 10:16.25 (35.97)

26 Jory Pippa 13 Vikings Swi… 10:16.83
Entry: 10:34.13 (- 17.30)

50m: 33.76 100m: 1:11.23 (37.47)
150m: 1:50.23 (39.00) 200m: 2:29.64 (39.41)
250m: 3:09.18 (39.54) 300m: 3:49.05 (39.87)
350m: 4:28.52 (39.47) 400m: 5:07.90 (39.38)
450m: 5:47.53 (39.63) 500m: 6:27.11 (39.58)
550m: 7:06.30 (39.19) 600m: 7:45.29 (38.99)
650m: 8:23.98 (38.69) 700m: 9:03.21 (39.23)
750m: 9:41.09 (37.88) 800m: 10:16.83 (35.74)

27 Maltai-Spe… 13 Evolution A… 10:17.57
Entry: 10:04.16 (+ 13.41)

50m: 33.40 100m: 1:10.78 (37.38)
150m: 1:49.37 (38.59) 200m: 2:28.16 (38.79)
250m: 3:07.37 (39.21) 300m: 3:46.58 (39.21)
350m: 4:26.21 (39.63) 400m: 5:06.47 (40.26)
450m: 5:45.82 (39.35) 500m: 6:25.20 (39.38)
550m: 7:04.49 (39.29) 600m: 7:44.28 (39.79)
650m: 8:24.34 (40.06) 700m: 9:02.90 (38.56)
750m: 9:40.36 (37.46) 800m: 10:17.57 (37.21)

28 Sturt Natalie 15 Jasi Swim … 10:17.94
Entry: 10:17.62 (+ 0.32)

50m: 34.42 100m: 1:12.31 (37.89)
150m: 1:51.39 (39.08) 200m: 2:30.88 (39.49)
250m: 3:10.73 (39.85) 300m: 3:50.28 (39.55)
350m: 4:29.92 (39.64) 400m: 5:08.86 (38.94)
450m: 5:47.63 (38.77) 500m: 6:26.73 (39.10)
550m: 7:05.73 (39.00) 600m: 7:44.86 (39.13)
650m: 8:24.14 (39.28) 700m: 9:03.61 (39.47)
750m: 9:42.07 (38.46) 800m: 10:17.94 (35.87)

29 Lovell Nicola 14 Blenheim S… 10:18.99
Entry: 10:12.48 (+ 6.51)

50m: 33.14 100m: 1:10.21 (37.07)
150m: 1:48.48 (38.27) 200m: 2:27.26 (38.78)
250m: 3:05.96 (38.70) 300m: 3:45.37 (39.41)
350m: 4:24.77 (39.40) 400m: 5:04.17 (39.40)
450m: 5:43.58 (39.41) 500m: 6:23.33 (39.75)
550m: 7:03.07 (39.74) 600m: 7:42.42 (39.35)
650m: 8:21.85 (39.43) 700m: 9:01.05 (39.20)
750m: 9:40.62 (39.57) 800m: 10:18.99 (38.37)

30 Weatherall … 15 Mt Maunga… 10:19.12
Entry: 10:05.58 (+ 13.54)

50m: 33.89 100m: 1:11.50 (37.61)
150m: 1:50.30 (38.80) 200m: 2:29.20 (38.90)



250m: 3:08.17 (38.97) 300m: 3:47.03 (38.86)
350m: 4:26.18 (39.15) 400m: 5:05.71 (39.53)
450m: 5:45.32 (39.61) 500m: 6:24.88 (39.56)
550m: 7:04.23 (39.35) 600m: 7:43.76 (39.53)
650m: 8:23.39 (39.63) 700m: 9:02.91 (39.52)
750m: 9:42.07 (39.16) 800m: 10:19.12 (37.05)

31 Turrell Elsie 13 Orca Swim… +0.62 10:19.55
Entry: 10:30.77 (- 11.22)

50m: 34.89 100m: 1:13.54 (38.65)
150m: 1:52.86 (39.32) 200m: 2:31.51 (38.65)
250m: 3:10.25 (38.74) 300m: 3:48.97 (38.72)
350m: 4:28.05 (39.08) 400m: 5:07.22 (39.17)
450m: 5:46.18 (38.96) 500m: 6:25.70 (39.52)
550m: 7:05.24 (39.54) 600m: 7:44.70 (39.46)
650m: 8:24.45 (39.75) 700m: 9:04.29 (39.84)
750m: 9:43.32 (39.03) 800m: 10:19.55 (36.23)

32 Drury Jessica 14 Wharenui S… 10:20.02
Entry: 10:07.27 (+ 12.75)

50m: 32.92 100m: 1:10.18 (37.26)
150m: 1:49.15 (38.97) 200m: 2:28.12 (38.97)
250m: 3:07.35 (39.23) 300m: 3:46.83 (39.48)
350m: 4:26.37 (39.54) 400m: 5:05.89 (39.52)
450m: 5:45.35 (39.46) 500m: 6:24.95 (39.60)
550m: 7:04.69 (39.74) 600m: 7:44.40 (39.71)
650m: 8:23.93 (39.53) 700m: 9:02.86 (38.93)
750m: 9:42.10 (39.24) 800m: 10:20.02 (37.92)

33 Calcott Ash… 14 St Paul's S… 10:21.87
Entry: 10:19.33 (+ 2.54)

50m: 35.29 100m: 1:14.52 (39.23)
150m: 1:54.17 (39.65) 200m: 2:34.01 (39.84)
250m: 3:13.63 (39.62) 300m: 3:53.00 (39.37)
350m: 4:32.19 (39.19) 400m: 5:11.51 (39.32)
450m: 5:51.06 (39.55) 500m: 6:30.14 (39.08)
550m: 7:09.50 (39.36) 600m: 7:48.64 (39.14)
650m: 8:27.34 (38.70) 700m: 9:06.36 (39.02)
750m: 9:45.02 (38.66) 800m: 10:21.87 (36.85)

34 Evans Lucy 15 Pirates Swi… 10:21.96
Entry: 10:09.57 (+ 12.39)

50m: 33.20 100m: 1:10.22 (37.02)
150m: 1:48.37 (38.15) 200m: 2:26.66 (38.29)
250m: 3:05.16 (38.50) 300m: 3:44.17 (39.01)
350m: 4:23.78 (39.61) 400m: 5:02.82 (39.04)
450m: 5:42.10 (39.28) 500m: 6:22.71 (40.61)
550m: 7:02.93 (40.22) 600m: 7:43.41 (40.48)
650m: 8:23.38 (39.97) 700m: 9:03.38 (40.00)
750m: 9:43.08 (39.70) 800m: 10:21.96 (38.88)

35 Crawford L… 13 Porirua City… 10:22.61
Entry: 10:16.71 (+ 5.90)

50m: 34.09 100m: 1:12.38 (38.29)
150m: 1:51.50 (39.12) 200m: 2:31.25 (39.75)
250m: 3:10.54 (39.29) 300m: 3:49.87 (39.33)
350m: 4:30.62 (40.75) 400m: 5:10.28 (39.66)
450m: 5:50.28 (40.00) 500m: 6:30.64 (40.36)
550m: 7:10.24 (39.60) 600m: 7:49.49 (39.25)
650m: 8:28.95 (39.46) 700m: 9:08.52 (39.57)
750m: 9:48.42 (39.90) 800m: 10:22.61 (34.19)

36 Gladwin Ch… 15 Whakatane … 10:22.64
Entry: 10:28.08 (- 5.44)

50m: 35.35 100m: 1:13.30 (37.95)
150m: 1:52.49 (39.19) 200m: 2:32.07 (39.58)
250m: 3:11.18 (39.11) 300m: 3:50.57 (39.39)
350m: 4:29.93 (39.36) 400m: 5:09.28 (39.35)
450m: 5:48.48 (39.20) 500m: 6:27.73 (39.25)



550m: 7:06.86 (39.13) 600m: 7:45.83 (38.97)
650m: 8:25.23 (39.40) 700m: 9:04.68 (39.45)
750m: 9:44.44 (39.76) 800m: 10:22.64 (38.20)

37 Davie Ayla 17 Matamata … +0.77 10:22.71
Entry: 10:23.72 (- 1.01)

50m: 34.07 100m: 1:11.51 (37.44)
150m: 1:50.54 (39.03) 200m: 2:29.75 (39.21)
250m: 3:08.99 (39.24) 300m: 3:48.17 (39.18)
350m: 4:27.47 (39.30) 400m: 5:07.46 (39.99)
450m: 5:47.31 (39.85) 500m: 6:27.09 (39.78)
550m: 7:06.55 (39.46) 600m: 7:46.84 (40.29)
650m: 8:26.68 (39.84) 700m: 9:06.53 (39.85)
750m: 9:45.79 (39.26) 800m: 10:22.71 (36.92)

38 Lawton Carys 14 Hamilton Aq… 10:24.70
Entry: 10:28.41 (- 3.71)

50m: 33.71 100m: 1:11.57 (37.86)
150m: 1:50.17 (38.60) 200m: 2:28.76 (38.59)
250m: 3:07.70 (38.94) 300m: 3:46.52 (38.82)
350m: 4:25.97 (39.45) 400m: 5:04.94 (38.97)
450m: 5:44.33 (39.39) 500m: 6:24.09 (39.76)
550m: 7:04.48 (40.39) 600m: 7:45.09 (40.61)
650m: 8:25.35 (40.26) 700m: 9:05.90 (40.55)
750m: 9:46.03 (40.13) 800m: 10:24.70 (38.67)

39 McGrath Lily 13 Neptune S… 10:24.94
Entry: 10:26.60 (- 1.66)

50m: 34.69 100m: 1:12.87 (38.18)
150m: 1:52.22 (39.35) 200m: 2:31.61 (39.39)
250m: 3:11.28 (39.67) 300m: 3:51.68 (40.40)
350m: 4:32.25 (40.57) 400m: 5:13.16 (40.91)
450m: 5:51.20 (38.04) 500m: 6:30.96 (39.76)
550m: 7:11.72 (40.76) 600m: 7:52.57 (40.85)
650m: 8:31.21 (38.64) 700m: 9:11.63 (40.42)
750m: 9:50.29 (38.66) 800m: 10:24.94 (34.65)

40 Wilson Ella 13 Selwyn Swi… 10:29.30
Entry: 10:43.31 (- 14.01)

50m: 32.62 100m: 1:09.13 (36.51)
150m: 1:48.02 (38.89) 200m: 2:26.69 (38.67)
250m: 3:06.80 (40.11) 300m: 3:47.11 (40.31)
350m: 4:26.78 (39.67) 400m: 5:07.18 (40.40)
450m: 5:47.36 (40.18) 500m: 6:28.80 (41.44)
550m: 7:09.79 (40.99) 600m: 7:51.20 (41.41)
650m: 8:31.60 (40.40) 700m: 9:12.01 (40.41)
750m: 9:52.10 (40.09) 800m: 10:29.30 (37.20)

41 Flint Mia 14 Jasi Swim … 10:30.99
Entry: 10:31.74 (- 0.75)

50m: 33.85 100m: 1:12.22 (38.37)
150m: 1:51.29 (39.07) 200m: 2:31.21 (39.92)
250m: 3:11.01 (39.80) 300m: 3:50.77 (39.76)
350m: 4:30.87 (40.10) 400m: 5:11.19 (40.32)
450m: 5:51.29 (40.10) 500m: 6:31.75 (40.46)
550m: 7:11.96 (40.21) 600m: 7:52.19 (40.23)
650m: 8:31.98 (39.79) 700m: 9:12.36 (40.38)
750m: 9:51.92 (39.56) 800m: 10:30.99 (39.07)

42 Jiang Olivia 13 Roskill Swi… 10:36.02
Entry: 10:48.02 (- 12.00)



50m: 33.89 100m: 1:11.43 (37.54)
150m: 1:50.67 (39.24) 200m: 2:31.21 (40.54)
250m: 3:11.31 (40.10) 300m: 3:52.02 (40.71)
350m: 4:32.47 (40.45) 400m: 5:13.57 (41.10)
450m: 5:53.95 (40.38) 500m: 6:34.21 (40.26)
550m: 7:15.06 (40.85) 600m: 7:55.11 (40.05)
650m: 8:36.08 (40.97) 700m: 9:16.56 (40.48)
750m: 9:57.07 (40.51) 800m: 10:36.02 (38.95)

43 Dawson Kate 15 Wharenui S… 10:40.38
Entry: 10:10.76 (+ 29.62)

50m: 35.50 100m: 1:14.86 (39.36)
150m: 1:54.80 (39.94) 200m: 2:35.15 (40.35)
250m: 3:15.67 (40.52) 300m: 3:56.46 (40.79)
350m: 4:37.29 (40.83) 400m: 5:18.19 (40.90)
450m: 5:59.00 (40.81) 500m: 6:39.80 (40.80)
550m: 7:20.59 (40.79) 600m: 8:01.18 (40.59)
650m: 8:42.15 (40.97) 700m: 9:22.94 (40.79)
750m: 10:02.35 (39.41) 800m: 10:40.38 (38.03)

44 Oldfield Maia 17 Vikings Swi… 10:48.13
Entry: 10:15.49 (+ 32.64)

50m: 33.90 100m: 1:12.29 (38.39)
150m: 1:52.22 (39.93) 200m: 2:32.57 (40.35)
250m: 3:13.37 (40.80) 300m: 3:54.00 (40.63)
350m: 4:34.76 (40.76) 400m: 5:15.42 (40.66)
450m: 5:56.53 (41.11) 500m: 6:38.24 (41.71)
550m: 7:20.03 (41.79) 600m: 8:02.20 (42.17)
650m: 8:44.65 (42.45) 700m: 9:26.85 (42.20)
750m: 10:08.93 (42.08) 800m: 10:48.13 (39.20)

45 Leon Merissa 14 Howick Pak… 10:51.78
Entry: 10:22.26 (+ 29.52)

50m: 35.97 100m: 1:17.58 (41.61)
150m: 1:59.44 (41.86) 200m: 2:41.72 (42.28)
250m: 3:22.88 (41.16) 300m: 4:04.72 (41.84)
350m: 4:45.86 (41.14) 400m: 5:26.72 (40.86)
450m: 6:07.95 (41.23) 500m: 6:48.83 (40.88)
550m: 7:29.80 (40.97) 600m: 8:10.75 (40.95)
650m: 8:51.53 (40.78) 700m: 9:32.51 (40.98)
750m: 10:13.10 (40.59) 800m: 10:51.78 (38.68)

46 Batchelor T… 13 Thames Sw… 10:52.45
Entry: 10:41.51 (+ 10.94)

50m: 35.54 100m: 1:15.34 (39.80)
150m: 1:56.09 (40.75) 200m: 2:37.21 (41.12)
250m: 3:17.92 (40.71) 300m: 3:58.95 (41.03)
350m: 4:40.76 (41.81) 400m: 5:22.06 (41.30)
450m: 6:04.36 (42.30) 500m: 6:46.92 (42.56)
550m: 7:28.93 (42.01) 600m: 8:11.26 (42.33)
650m: 8:53.20 (41.94) 700m: 9:35.07 (41.87)
750m: 10:14.67 (39.60) 800m: 10:52.45 (37.78)

47 Iceton Emma 13 Aquabladz … +0.51 11:01.50
Entry: 10:48.41 (+ 13.09)

50m: 34.22 100m: 1:13.79 (39.57)
150m: 1:54.13 (40.34) 200m: 2:35.37 (41.24)
250m: 3:17.19 (41.82) 300m: 3:59.75 (42.56)
350m: 4:41.55 (41.80) 400m: 5:23.93 (42.38)
450m: 6:06.01 (42.08) 500m: 6:49.53 (43.52)
550m: 7:32.69 (43.16) 600m: 8:14.96 (42.27)
650m: 8:57.83 (42.87) 700m: 9:39.62 (41.79)
750m: 10:21.59 (41.97) 800m: 11:01.50 (39.91)

48 Keenan Libby 13 Stratford A… 11:02.74
Entry: 10:43.10 (+ 19.64)

50m: 34.48 100m: 1:13.48 (39.00)
150m: 1:53.37 (39.89) 200m: 2:34.51 (41.14)



250m: 3:16.32 (41.81) 300m: 3:58.75 (42.43)
350m: 4:41.44 (42.69) 400m: 5:24.68 (43.24)
450m: 6:08.13 (43.45) 500m: 6:51.00 (42.87)
550m: 7:33.88 (42.88) 600m: 8:15.85 (41.97)
650m: 8:59.26 (43.41) 700m: 9:41.42 (42.16)
750m: 10:22.75 (41.33) 800m: 11:02.74 (39.99)


